
Crouse Hinds
Steel & D/C fittings, steel boxes, liquid
tight fittings, weatherproof and hubs

Wiring Devices
Commercial/industrial/residential
devices and lighting controls

Edison
Fuses

Residential
CH & BR load centers, surge devices,
transfer switches, power outlets and
A/C disconnects 

Copper and aluminum building wire and
MC cable for residential, commercial
and industrial markets

EV chargers

Polaris
Insulated multi-tap connectors

Tork
Switches, controls, timers

Metallics
Fasteners, anchors

Platinum Tools
Tools for wire and cable

Tools and equipment for electricians

Switchgear and transfer switches

Power solutions and commercial
energy management

Electrical Manufacturers Representative servicing the
Michigan market since 1977 

Cable tray, bolted framing,
enclosures and fasteners 

Transformers and buck boosts

Aluminum and steel ENCFlexible conduit

Straight conduit and fittings

Manufacturers Stocked in our Warehouse

Indoor/outdoor lighting, lighting
controls and EV chargers



Company Profile

Our Principles

About Us

Who We  Are

We are a manufacturers sales agency serving
the Michigan electrical market since 1977. Our
company has been built on employee growth,
customer satisfaction and representing
quality manufacturers. We have established a
reputation of unparalleled service and
excellence in the Michigan market. 

Represent a select group of premier manufacturers.

Develop long term relationships with our industry partners built

on ethical practices.

A sales structure designed to deliver profitability for distribution,

manufacturers and contractors.

Continuously improve all members of our team to provide the

best sales support in the Midwest.

Sales offices in Grand Rapids and Canton

 A 32,000 square feet office and warehouse in Canton

Statewide delivery capabilities

www.mcrep.comPHONE  734.453.1000 8640 Ronda Dr Canton, MI 48187
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President
Jim McDonough Jr
jimjr@mcrep.com
734-834-4237

End User Sales
Southeast MI
Charlie Phibbs
charlie@mcrep.com
734-646-7825

Electrical Sales Manager
Western & Central MI
Scott Biddle
scott@mcrep.com
919-671-7544

Electrical Sales Manager
Eastern MI
Ramon Ruiz
ramon@mcrep.com
734-658-1661

Territory Sales Manager
Western MI
Ray McDonough
ray@mcrep.com
616-304-2783

Territory Sales Manager
Northern MI
Jim McDonough Sr.
jimsr@mcrep.com
734-834-3619

Territory Sales Manager
Central MI
Jerry Tarnacki
jerry@mcrep.com
734-834-0553

Operations Manager
Kristian Morales
kristian@mcrep.com
734-927-6807

Territory Sales Manager
Southeast MI
Mike Connelly
mikec@mcrep.com
734-834-3280

Contractor Sales
Eastern MI
George Girgenti
george@mcrep.com
586-604-8880

Territory Sales Manager
Northern MI
Bob Michalak
bob.michalak@mcrep.com
231-499-3299

Kevin Navarre
kevin@mcrep.com
734-453-9339

Order Entry
Karen Karrenbauer
karen@mcrep.com
734-927-6806

Nikki Price
nikki@mcrep.com
734-453-9483

Craig Carroll
craig@mcrep.com
734-453-8431

Sales & Marketing
Coordinator
Breezy White
breezy@mcrep.com
734-926-9998

Bob Kirsten
bob@mcrep.com
734-453-8380

Colin McDonough
colin@mcrep.com
734-453-9235

Gale Molisee
gale@mcrep.com
734-453-9426

Order Entry
Andrea Hayes
andrea@mcrep.com
734-453-9404

Warehouse
Mike Krisan
Fred Oakley
Ken Bendell
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